F. RAMSEIER AG

Technische Daten

Artikelnummer

Reifengrolte

LI/ SI, PR

Tragfahigkeit 1

TUTT

Marke

Profil

EAN

3PMSF

Reifenfarbe

ECE Regelungsnummer

Nettogewicht (kg)

Empfohlene Felgengrofle

Luftdruck maximal (bar)

Reifenbreite (mm)

Hohe / AuRendurchmesser (mm)

Stat. Halbmesser (mm)

Abrollumfang (mm)

Profiltiefe (mm)

19921012

9.5-38

128 A6, 8 PR

1800/ 30

T

Speedways

Gripking R-1

4040658056482

Schwarz

ECE 106

32,70

8.0

3,00

241

1.405

4.147

31
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